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17/03/2025
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IMPORTO

300
65,43
60,77

335

9950
2916,89
1638
4900
126,33
136,97
1171,2
253,76
1250
183,65
12342,98
46,51
380,51
323,79
41
6336,68
2,53

902
59,56
66,99

0,02
52,82
26,68
878,4
207,4

6091,46
7320
2440
31232
10300
4000
1750,32
13251,98
6344
5840
3710,04
3210,06
1903,2
2472,29
45,68
73,4

3

46,88

2,54
91,67
72,24

1464
5429
2806
2577
136,98
12444
114,44
36,15
29,28
352,24
423901,99
93200,08
148,16
16267,97
1825
372,09
62,31
367,51
3517,81
12,79
1159
2385,34
3578,02
146,61
17798
13905,03
16894,97

BENEFICIARIO

UPEL UNIONE PROVINCIALE ENTI LOCALI
TIM SPA

SIMECOM SRL

INSUBRIASS SRL

INSUBRIASS SRL

INSUBRIASS SRL

INSUBRIASS SRL

BANCO BPM SPA SERVIZIO TESORERIA
VOIPVOICE SRL

INFORMA SRL

SOLIDARIETA' 90 COOP. SOCIALE
STUDIO ASSOCIATO PARADISO BIELLI PASQUINI
BISIO LUCA

NICORA ALBERTO SRL

PA DIGITALE SPA

ALFA SRL

HERA COMM SPA

A2A ENERGIA SPA

KUWAIT PETROLEUM ITALIA SPA
APKAPPA SRL

BANCO BPM SPA SERVIZIO TESORERIA
CIMA INFORTUNISTICA SRL
VOIPVOICE SRL

VOIPVOICE SRL

SIMECOM SRL

SIMECOM SRL

SIMECOM SRL

SOFTER GROUP SRL

SOFTER GROUP SRL

GM GROUP SRL

INTERNAVIGARE S.R.L.
INTERNAVIGARE S.R.L.

C.E.M. SRL

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'

AVV. ALESSANDRO ALBE'
MARRONE DOTT. GIORGIO
BOGNI ROBERTA

BOGNI ROBERTA

PERSONALE DIPENDENTE
Tecmarket Servizi Spa

Tecmarket Servizi Spa

BANCO BPM SPA SERVIZIO TESORERIA
POSTE ITALIANE SPA

POSTE ITALIANE SPA

888 SOFTWARE PRODUCTS SRL
LEV.ON ITALIA srl

LEV.ON ITALIA srl

INSUBRIASS SRL

INFORMA SRL

SOLIDARIETA' 90 COOP. SOCIALE
VOIPVOICE SRL

TIM SPA

TIM SPA

A2A ENERGIA SPA

TITOLO DESC TITOLO
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REGIONE LOMBARDIA DIR.GENERALE INFRASTRUTTURE E MC 1
REGIONE LOMBARDIA DIR.GENERALE INFRASTRUTTURE E MC 1

INFORMA SRL

AIR CLIMA SERVICE SRL
INSUBRIASS SRL

ERREBIAN S.P.A.

AGSM AIM ENERGIA S.p.A.

AGSM AIM ENERGIA S.p.A.

NEW GRAPHIC DI BERTELLI PAOLO
BANCO BPM SPA SERVIZIO TESORERIA
SOLIDARIETA' 90 COOP. SOCIALE
MARCHESI ARCH. FABIO
MARCHESI ARCH. FABIO

ARUBA SPA

BB.GP. SRL

TORSELLINI VETRO SRL
TORSELLINI VETRO SRL
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